3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

BNB

Shield Protocol
SparkPoint on BSC
YVS.Finance on BSC
Shield Protocol
Minereum BSC

SWGb

BNB
0xd822235199e4190e848cac741726a7f8e67beb0d

Balance

0.000000000000000000 BNB &
0.00 USD

0.029999999999999999 SHIELD
50.000000000000000000 SRK
0.026050000000000000 YVS
0.025100000000000001 SHIELD
150,000.00000000 MNEB

1.199999999999999956 SWGb

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2022-03-09 0xa917e7416731d533e25f + 0.0299999999999999 v

19:28:10 faf858e3d%2abd53bh3d5197 99 SHIELD

29ec3t369c09171eb67ebee

2 2021-07-09  0Ox0del2?c?al80adBbb4cdb + 150,000.00000000 v

00:34:45 367afe0dc3e4d5dff0d876 MNEB

9c3350ee88012bdat7a883
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bnb/address/0xd822235f99e4190e848cac741726a7f8e67be60d
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0xa917e7416731d533e25ffaf858e3d9abd53b3d519729ec3f369c09171e67ebee
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0xa917e7416731d533e25ffaf858e3d9abd53b3d519729ec3f369c09171e67ebee
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0xa917e7416731d533e25ffaf858e3d9abd53b3d519729ec3f369c09171e67ebee
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x0de12c2a180ad0bb4cdb367afe0dc3e4d5dff0d8769c3350ee88012bdaf7a883
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x0de12c2a180ad0bb4cdb367afe0dc3e4d5dff0d8769c3350ee88012bdaf7a883
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x0de12c2a180ad0bb4cdb367afe0dc3e4d5dff0d8769c3350ee88012bdaf7a883

Date & time

2021-02-20
19:16:02

2021-02-16
17:15:23

2021-02-16
10:52:21

2021-02-15
12:41:36

Transaction Id

Ox36el16e9b0%bclbbbade

05e024b5aes5407d6f8eafl

245789219a493935023574

0x1442e2bbdb847fadelfb

b6243a7a037807a557fb%0

c1f507e577ccech26ec374

Oxela2f70d7e7044c3bb04

444378c7e445564405392b

71e08ff49582ad6f8d4afdf

Ox4eecedb4a2a094c4achb

aab68a942d2bh403edadalc

e04cd60f9dbflla8a776ch

Amount

+ 0.0251000000000000
01 SHIELD

+ 0.0260500000000000
00 YVS

+ 1.1999999999999999
56 SWGb

+ 50.000000000000000
000 SRK

2/2


https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x36e116e9b09bc1666ade05e024b5ae5407d6f8eaf0245789219a493935023574
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x36e116e9b09bc1666ade05e024b5ae5407d6f8eaf0245789219a493935023574
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x36e116e9b09bc1666ade05e024b5ae5407d6f8eaf0245789219a493935023574
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x1442e2bbdb847fa3e1fbb6243a7a037807a557fb90c1f507e577ccecb26ec374
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x1442e2bbdb847fa3e1fbb6243a7a037807a557fb90c1f507e577ccecb26ec374
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x1442e2bbdb847fa3e1fbb6243a7a037807a557fb90c1f507e577ccecb26ec374
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0xe1a2f70d7e7044c3bb04444378c7e445564405392b71e08ff49582ad6f8d4fdf
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0xe1a2f70d7e7044c3bb04444378c7e445564405392b71e08ff49582ad6f8d4fdf
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0xe1a2f70d7e7044c3bb04444378c7e445564405392b71e08ff49582ad6f8d4fdf
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x4eeced64a2a094c4acb6aa668a942d2b403edada3ce04cd60f9dbf11a8a776cb
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x4eeced64a2a094c4acb6aa668a942d2b403edada3ce04cd60f9dbf11a8a776cb
https://3xpl.com/bnb/transaction/0x4eeced64a2a094c4acb6aa668a942d2b403edada3ce04cd60f9dbf11a8a776cb

